
MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
"Home of the MUSTANGS"

www.mthsmustangs.com

2025-2026 VARSITY FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
*DELTA LEAGUE

GAME RELEASE/
DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME

Fri Aug 15 Scrimmage West Campus @ West Campus 4:00 PM 2:15 / 2:30

Sat Aug 16 Scrimmage/Tournament Multiple @ Rocklin High School 8:00 AM 6:00 AM

Tue Aug 19 VARSITY Florin @ Florin 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tue Aug 26 VARSITY Antelope @ Antelope High School 7:00 PM
Thu Aug 28 VARSITY River City @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM

Tue Sep 2 VARSITY McClatchy @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM
Wed Sep 3 Varsity West Campus @ West Campus 6:00 PM 4:30
Thu Sep 4 VARSITY St. Francis @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM

Tue Sep 9 VARSITY *COSUMNES OAKS @ *COSUMNES OAKS 7:00 PM 5:30
Thu Sep 11 VARSITY *FRANKLIN @ MACRES STADIUM 7:30 PM 5:30

Tue Sep 16 VARSITY Florin @ MACRES STADIUM 7
Thu Sep 18 VARSITY *LAGUNA CREEK @ *LAGUNA CREEK 7:00 PM 5:30

Tue Sep 23 VARSITY *PLEASANT GROVE @ *PLEASANT GROVE 7:00 PM 5:30
Thu Sep 25 VARSITY *ELK GROVE @ *ELK GROVE 7:00 PM 5:30
Fri Sep 26 VARSITY Valley @ Valley

Tue Sep 30 VARSITY *SHELDON @ *SHELDON 7:00 PM 5:30
Thu Oct 2 VARSITY *COSUMNES OAKS @ MACRES STADIUM 7:30 PM 5:30

Tue Oct 7 VARSITY *FRANKLIN @ *FRANKLIN 7:00 PM 5:30
Thu Oct 9 VARSITY BYE @ BYE

Tue Oct 14 VARSITY *LAGUNA CREEK @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM 5:30
Thu Oct 16 VARSITY *PLEASANT GROVE @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM 5:30

Tue Oct 21 VARSITY *ELK GROVE @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM 2:30 / 2:45
Thu Oct 23 VARSITY *SHELDON @ MACRES STADIUM 7:00 PM 5:30

Tue Oct 28 VARSITY PLAYOFFS @ TBD
Thu Oct 30 VARSITY PLAYOFFS @ TBD

Tue Nov 4 VARSITY PLAYOFFS @ TBD
Fri Nov 7 VARSITY PLAYOFFS @ TBD

Head Coach: Aidan Ford Principal: Lara Ricks

Updated 2/27/24 Athletic Director: David Coronado

Colors: Green, Gold & Black
Mascot: Mustang

http://www.mthsmustangs.com/

